
NIT NO. ITPS/CC- 22/2021-22/10 DT. 19/09/2021 (SL NO.5) 

REPAIR AND MAINT. OF BITUMINOUS ROAD FROM CAR 
PARKING AREA TO CT-1 AT ITPS (TWO PARTS). 

Corrigendum - 01 
 

01) DATE AMENDMENT 
 

Revised date for aforementioned tender 
mentioned below:  

Sl 
Name of the work Sale of Tender 

document 

Date of receipt & 
submission /Opening 

of technical Bid 

1.  

“Repair and Maint. of 
Bituminous Road from Car 
Parking area to CT-1 at ITPS” 
(Two Parts)  

23.08.2021 to  

29/09/2021 (Hard 
& Soft copy only) 

Up to 3 PM 

Up to 3:00 PM on 
30/09/2021 

3:30 PM onwards on  

30/09/2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 



02) BOQ/PRICE BID AMENDMENT 
Inadvertently in item no-04 the unit has been 
mentioned as Sqm, it has been changed to Cum.  

 


